
Date
KHANACROSS 11-Nov-17 PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Dirt
Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Tar Comb and Tar

No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt+Tar/Tar 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN 7 PEN 8 PEN TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL O/R Class Place Tar O/R Tar Class Place
10 Kenneth Atkins MGCCN Suzuki Buggy F Dirt 39.16  38.19  38.19  39.97  45.94  45.81  52.66  46.93  346.85 366.36 713.21 1 1 2 2
17 Luke Sweeney MGCCN Subaru WRX G Dirt 38.37  37.59  38.78  38.78  46.47  45.72  46.93  46.81  339.45 378.31 717.76 2 1 3 1
11 Duane Cribb NSSCC Mitsubishi Lancer G Dirt 40.91  39.00  39.82  44.69  52.13 1F 46.84  48.06  47.65  359.10 404.12 763.22 3 2 8 3
15 David Flaye MGCCN Datsun 1600 D Dirt 42.69  44.10  40.93  41.12  50.66  49.07  53.65  53.31  375.53 396.03 771.56 4 1 5 1
2 Raymond Holgate WAC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 41.87  41.87  41.62  40.28  49.21  48.63  51.12  50.03  364.63 415.30 779.93 5 3 12 4

314 Christopher Fernance MGCCN Chrysler Lancer B Dirt 45.25  44.38  45.37  43.81  52.25  52.53  58.10 1F 51.94  393.63 396.08 789.71 6 1 6 1
21 Bradley Clarke WAC Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 49.03 1F 42.59  41.78  40.97  49.47  50.09  51.75  52.00  377.68 415.72 793.40 7 1 13 3
13 Andrew Meldrum WAC Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 50.13 1F 43.22  42.40  41.34  51.88  49.65  51.22  59.22 1F 389.06 404.84 793.90 8 2 9 2
5 Michael Bramble HRA Datsun 1600 D Dirt 43.47  42.03  44.00  40.53  50.03  49.19  49.41  50.72  369.38 426.33 795.71 9 2 15 3
4 Christian Thompson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP Dirt 43.85  43.85  42.31  42.22  57.38  51.19  51.97  52.53  385.30 412.28 797.58 10 1 11 1
14 Alex Frodl MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP Dirt 45.41  43.91  44.54  43.31  52.06  52.60  52.97  52.96  387.76 416.51 804.27 11 2 14 2

606 Michael Fraser MGCCN MGF C Dirt 47.79  46.16  46.91  51.59 1F 55.03  53.84  55.78  53.97  411.07 396.88 807.95 12 3 7 1
6 Ben Semple WAC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 39.37  39.00  38.25  38.56  45.84  45.13  98.86 DNS 80.63 DNS 425.64 389.57 815.21 13 4 4 2
12 Harry Keil MGCCN Holden Commodore JP Dirt 51.47  47.25  46.00  45.78  55.47  54.91  55.32  60.10 1F 416.30 432.75 849.05 14 3 16 3
3 Izaiah Meldrum MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP Dirt 45.34  45.87  44.28  42.97  51.94  52.47  65.38 1F 65.41  413.66 443.87 857.53 15 4 17 4
1 Justin Goodreid CNCSCC Subaru WRX G Dirt 41.62  42.87  40.31  41.25  48.90  50.65  98.86 DNS 80.63 DNS 445.09 523.89 968.98 16 5 18 5
20 Stewart Semple WAC Subaru Impreza JS Dirt 57.88  62.75 1F 55.31  55.25  63.94  60.94  89.06  68.28 1F 513.41 599.71 1113.12 17 1 19 1

404 Nicholas Fernance MGCCN Mitsubishi Galant JP Dirt 62.28  59.35  59.97  56.25  66.91  68.40  67.84  70.63  511.63 653.90 1165.53 18 5 20 5
7 David Atkins MGCCN Datsun 240Z D  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   407.74    10 2
8 David Wykes WAC EC5 Special F  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00   365.25    1 1
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00         

Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar Tar
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt/Tar 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN 7 PEN 8 PEN TOTAL Tar O/R Tar Class Place

8 David Wykes WAC EC5 Special F  43.78  43.25  44.75  43.00  48.88  48.25  47.34  46.00  365.25 1 1
10 Kenneth Atkins MGCCN Suzuki Buggy F  43.90  43.56  44.34  42.91  48.12  47.75  47.72  48.06  366.36 2 2
17 Luke Sweeney MGCCN Subaru WRX G  45.19  44.63  45.38  44.96  48.40  49.28  49.66  50.81  378.31 3 1
6 Ben Semple WAC Subaru Impreza G  44.66  45.09  45.69  44.97  55.04 1F 54.09 nfg 50.06  49.97  389.57 4 2
15 David Flaye MGCCN Datsun 1600 D  47.10  46.68  47.63  52.57 nfg 50.21  50.25  51.15  50.44  396.03 5 1

314 Christopher Fernance MGCCN Chrysler Lancer B  46.66  46.31  50.54  46.75  51.41  51.12  51.82  51.47  396.08 6 1
606 Michael Fraser MGCCN MGF C  46.91  46.59  48.22  48.16  52.38  51.43  52.16  51.03  396.88 7 1
11 Duane Cribb NSSCC Mitsubishi Lancer G  46.32  60.10 nfg 2f 45.31  51.75  49.62  50.30  48.35  52.37 nfg 404.12 8 3
13 Andrew Meldrum WAC Nissan Pulsar C  48.19  47.28  47.97  52.62 1F 51.88  51.93  52.25  52.72  404.84 9 2
7 David Atkins MGCCN Datsun 240Z D  48.81  48.62  49.44  48.34  54.31  52.97  52.81  52.44  407.74 10 2
4 Christian Thompson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP  49.22  47.91  53.75 nfg 48.59  53.94  53.18  53.22  52.47  412.28 11 1
2 Raymond Holgate WAC Subaru Impreza G  48.94  49.29  49.06  49.06  56.32  55.10  54.06  53.47  415.30 12 4
21 Bradley Clarke WAC Nissan Pulsar C  54.56 1F 49.50  49.13  48.91  53.78  53.94  53.53  52.37  415.72 13 3
14 Alex Frodl MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP  52.60  50.72  49.50  48.85  54.59  53.66  53.50  53.09  416.51 14 2
5 Michael Bramble HRA Datsun 1600 D  66.93 nfg 3f 48.56  49.00  49.93  52.90  52.28  53.66  53.07  426.33 15 3
12 Harry Keil MGCCN Holden Commodore JP  54.34  55.82 1F 50.94  50.84  56.53  55.06  55.16  54.06  432.75 16 3
3 Izaiah Meldrum MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP  50.35  54.91 1F 50.88  54.60 nfg 56.13  61.84  61.06 1F 54.10  443.87 17 4
1 Justin Goodreid CNCSCC Subaru WRX G  47.40  46.28  47.59  51.72 nfg 86.80 WD 50.65  99.20 DNS 94.25 DNS 523.89 18 5
20 Stewart Semple WAC Subaru Impreza JS  76.10  76.16  75.03  71.34  78.50  72.02  76.41  74.15  599.71 19 1

404 Nicholas Fernance MGCCN Mitsubishi Galant JP  76.69 1F 75.15  79.44  77.47 1F 81.80  89.90 1F 89.20  84.25  653.90 20 5
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     
      0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00     


